18 June 2022 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:19:09

Prize

Silk Result

1

10

11

1) 6.696 £
Horse Name Age
ABATE(®) Zy ch
ANTIPHON (IRE) 3y b
an g
CONCIERGE (IRE) 6y ch
® g
CRIMSONSAND 4y b
(IRE)(2) g
CASTANADIA  4dych
(IRE)(5) m
CHIPSTEAD(4) ﬁy b
Sy ch
SPRING BLOOM(9)
MANY A STAR Sy ch
(IRE)(1) g
AKKERINGA(7) VP
LOVELYBREEZE 4yb
(IRE)(3) m

KIT GABRIEL (IRE) 3y b

(10)

C

Race Result

2)3.143 £
Sire
BATED BREATH - RED KYTE(HAWK WING (USA))
KODIAC - FREEDOM'S LIGHT (GALILEO (IRE))

SOCIETY ROCK (IRE) - WARM WELCOME(MOTIVATOR)

FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND - CRIMSON SUNRISE (IRE)(HOLY
ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE))

DANDY MAN (IRE) - DAY BY DAY(KYLLACHY)
MAYSON - CHARLOTTE ROSINA(CHOISIR (AUS))

POWER - ALMOND BRANCHES(DUTCH ART)

STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - MANY HEARTS (USA)
(DISTORTED HUMOR (USA))

DUTCH ART - ANNIE'S FORTUNE (IRE)(MONTJEU (IRE))
SEPOY (AUS) - POWER OF LIGHT (IRE)(ECHO OF LIGHT)

KODIAC - MALEHA (IRE)(CAPE CROSS (IRE))

Dam

62,5

57,5

61

65

63

64

61

65,5

62

64,5

60

Handicap

Weight

BMCHUGH

C
HUTCHINSON

N CURRIE

P COSGRAVE
KAIYA
FRASER

N CALLAN

D KEENAN
M TABTI

R DAWSON

HARRY
DAVIES

SDE SOUSA

3)1572£

Jockey

THE NEVER SAY NO
RAC

MR JIM GILL

DARE TO DREAM
RACING

MRSJ A
WAKEFIELD

MR BERNARD
WESTLEY

HOMECROFT,
CRAMPSIE

MRS PAM AITKEN

MRS PHOEBE
HOBBY

MR G JOHNSON &
MRJ

DR AL RIDHA

MR CHRISTOPHER
WT]J

kg,

Owner

ADRIAN
NICHOLLS

M MURPHY &M
KEADY

M ATTWATER
R HUGHES
CWALL
RTEAL

R EDDERY

P & O COLE
SC WILLIAMS
HPALMER

MISS A MURPHY

Trainer Time Win

Newmarket Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)786£

12,55 522(8) 6
500 13.992) 2
18,25 4.21(10) 3
730 13.023) 11
6,70 10.16(6) 8
980 4279 7
840 1095(5) 1
495 11.74) 10
18,75 3.84(11) 9
930 7.7U7) 4

435 149(1) 5

PSF St Margin

Late

RT

Start

80

77

71

86

82

84

77

87

79

85

82

Pick(6) :12,55 b, Seven Place(3,4,5,7/3,7/1,4,5,8/2,4/2,7,10/5,8/6,11) 22,78 b, Pick six(7/1,4,5,8/2/2/5/6) 2.972,17 t, Pick five(1,4,5,8/2/2/5/6) 292,24 , Pick four(2/2/5/6) :399,42 +, 2nd Pick Three(2/5/6)
120,92 +, Quinella(6/11) 62,50 b, Exacta(6/11) :161,95 ¥, Trifecta(6/11/8) 688,90 t, Place(11) :1,40 4, Place(6) 2,90 +, Place Quinella(6/11) :35,40 +, Place Quinella(6/8) 68,90 t, Place Quinella(8/11)

28,70 1, 6th double(5/6) :101,55 £



